@Citi-eL �
а
�+7 (499) 647-80-74
Е1 zakaz@citi-el.ru
SPECIFICATION
EVEACDAE
Model: OH28245-1612J50W**-KV4
► Product dimensions

Ra R9 Luminous flux(LM) Typ.
Lumens
(LM/W)
TJ=25℃
Typ.
current
(mA)
thermal
resistance
Rj(℃/W)
Min. Typ.
TJ=85℃ TJ=25℃
Min. Typ. Typ.
OH28245-1612J50W27G-KV4 2700K 80 0 6283 6830 7589 148 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W30G-KV4 3000K 80 0 6614 7189 7988 156 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W35G-KV4 3500K 80 0 6812 7405 8228 160 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W40G-KV4 4000K 80 0 6945 7549 8387 164 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W50G-KV4 5000K 80 0 6912 7513 8347 163 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W57G-KV4 5700K 80 0 6879 7477 8308 162 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W65G-KV4 6500K 80 0 6846 7441 8268 161 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W27H-KV4 2700K 90 50 5285 5744 6382 125 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W30H-KV4 3000K 90 50 5622 6111 6790 132 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W35H-KV4 3500K 90 50 5847 6355 7061 138 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W40H-KV4 4000K 90 50 6128 6661 7401 144 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W50H-KV4 5000K 90 50 6100 6630 7367 144 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W57H-KV4 5700K 90 50 6072 6600 7333 143 1440 0.3
OH28245-1612J50W65H-KV4 6500K 90 50 6044 6569 7299 142 1440 0.3
Note：device tolerance 1) for luminous flux:±7% 2）Voltage±5%
3)device tolerance for color coordinate:±0.002 4）Ra/R9±2
 Limit parameters
Symbol Min Typ Max Unit